

Maya Devi
Vs.
State of H.P.

RSA No.199 of 2022

10.04.2024

Present: Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Advocate for the
appellant.

Mr. Lokender Kutehria, Addl. Advocate
General, for the respondent.

List the matter before the appropriate Bench,
as per the roster.

April 10, 2024
(*Gaurav Thakur*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge