

Smt. Maya Devi and others vs. State of HP and another

RSA No. 199 of 2022

31.07.2024 Present: Ms. Tim Saran, Advocate vice Mr. Pawan K. Sharma,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the respondents-
State.

Ms. Tim Saran, learned Counsel appearing for the
appellant prays that the case be taken up after two weeks.

Ordered accordingly. List after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 31, 2024
(narender)