

RSA-199 of 2022

01.07.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondents-
State.

Steps for bringing on record legal
representatives of deceased appellant No. 9 are awaited.

Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.07.2025

(Vriti)