

RSA No.199 of 2022

30.12.2025 Present: Mr. Kaushal Mungta, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Appropriate application for bringing
on record LRs of deceased appellant No. 9 is
awaited till date and the same has not been refiled
as per the report of the Registry. Let such an
application be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.12.2025
(*Shalini*)